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WANTED— I collect hair 
ornaments, also known as 
kanzashi, from Edo  
Period in Japan. Can indicate 
status. Apprentices wear 
more elaborate ornaments 
and more of them.  Call 555-
3333 if you will sell. 

FREE RAFFLE — Expenses 
paid trip to Kyoto, Japan! 
Arrive in time for highlight of 
annual festival, Yamboko 
Junko on July 17.  Sights  
include giant floats with 
wooden wheels pushed by 
hand. Call 555-6666 to enter. 

FOR SALE—100 year old 
figurine representing  
Chinese performer Mei  
Lanfang posed in dancing  
position.  Used by children to 
re-enact traditional stories.  
Has real human hair! 
Call 555-1010. 

FOR SALE—Black and 
white photo by Morton  
Huber. Shows woman in  
kimono against window 
shade. Call 555-1111. 

LOST— My son’s favorite 
toy!  Purchased from a 10 
year old boy in Cote  
d’Ivoire in the late 1990s.  
Made of recycled materials 
including sandal soles for 
the wheels. Need returned 
ASAP! Call 555-5555. 

WANTED —Diagram of fossil 
hand and foot of extinct human 
ancestor showing it used all 4 
limbs while in trees but walked 
on 2 legs. Call 555-9999. 

HELP WANTED—Forest 
Osteology Research Station 
in Cullowhee, NC is hiring 
an assistant to help study  
decay and burial of human 
remains and train cadaver 
dogs.  Call 555-2222. 

FOR SALE—Mbuti artwork, 
perfect to give as a wedding 
gift. Designs represent tropical 
trees and vines of Central  
Africa. Call 555-7777. 

LOST—NC white quartz  
projectile points. From Middle 
Archaic period, about 5000 
BCE. Call 555-8888. 

FOR SALE— Red and blue 
beaded sash from Turkana 
people of Kenya. Includes 
toe bones of powerful  
Dik-Dik antelope to help 
connect to the spiritual 
realm.  Call 555-4444. 

FOR SALE—Small ceramic 
dish with slashed designs 
used to grind chiles or other 
food. Reddish in color.  Was  
buried in shaft tomb to assist 
deceased in the afterlife.  
Call 555-1616. 

HELP WANTED—
Research assistant needed 
for paleoanthropologist  
studying Homo Floresiensis, 
a small hominin species 
whose fossils were found in 
Indonesia. Call 555-1717. 

LOST—Homework from 
Islamic school in Somalia 
where I am learning the 
Qur’an.  Includes lines of 
my practiced Arabic  
calligraphy.  Call 555-1414 
with any information. 

FOR SALE—Wood mask 
from Democratic Republic of 
the Congo.  Made by Pende 
people.  Face looks like a 
mouse with white around eyes. 
Call 555-1212 for information. 

FOR SALE—Collection of 
earliest form of money used 
in North Carolina.  Were  
exchanged by indigenous 
people in ceremonies to 
show prestige and later used 
for everyday transactions. 
Call 555-1313. 

HELP WANTED—  
Shoowa weaver in Central 
Africa seeks assistant in  
creating palm fiber fabric.  
Be able to design changing 
patterns. Call 555-1515. 
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Find the phone number for each ad and give the name of object it is describing 

and the name of the exhibit where you found it. 

Phone Number Object Name Exhibit Title 

555-1111   

555-2222   

555-3333   

555-4444   

555-5555   

555-6666   

555-7777   

555-8888   

555-9999   

555-1010   

555-1212   

555-1313   

555-1414   

555-1515   

555-1616   

5555-1717   


