Page 1A MOA Times Classified Ads

FOR SALE—Black and white photo by Morton Huber. Shows woman in kimono against window shade. Call 555-1111. HELP WANTED—Forest Osteology Research Station in Cullowhee, NC is hiring an assistant to help study decay and burial of human remains and train cadaver dogs. Call 555-2222. WANTED—I collect hair ornaments, also known as <i>kanzashi</i> , from Edo Period in Japan. Can indicate status. Apprentices wear more elaborate ornaments	FREE RAFFLE — Expenses paid trip to Kyoto, Japan! Arrive in time for highlight of annual festival, Yamboko Junko on July 17. Sights include giant floats with wooden wheels pushed by hand. Call 555-6666 to enter.	FOR SALE —Collection of earliest form of money used in North Carolina. Were exchanged by indigenous people in ceremonies to show prestige and later used for everyday transactions. Call 555-1313.
	FOR SALE—Mbuti artwork, perfect to give as a wedding gift. Designs represent tropical trees and vines of Central Africa. Call 555-7777.	LOST —Homework from Islamic school in Somalia where I am learning the Qur'an. Includes lines of my practiced Arabic calligraphy. Call 555-1414
	LOST —NC white quartz projectile points. From Middle Archaic period, about 5000 BCE. Call 555-8888.	with any information. HELP WANTED— Shoowa weaver in Central
and more of them. Call 555- 3333 if you will sell.	WANTED —Diagram of fossil hand and foot of extinct human ancestor showing it used all 4 limbs while in trees but walked on 2 legs. Call 555-9999.	Africa seeks assistant in creating palm fiber fabric. Be able to design changing patterns. Call 555-1515.
MUSEUM OF ANTHROPOLOGY Winston-Salem's global cultures center		FOR SALE—Small ceramic dish with slashed designs used to grind chiles or other food. Reddish in color. Was buried in shaft tomb to assist deceased in the afterlife. Call 555-1616.
FOR SALE— Red and blue beaded sash from Turkana people of Kenya. Includes toe bones of powerful Dik-Dik antelope to help connect to the spiritual	FOR SALE—100 year old figurine representing Chinese performer Mei Lanfang posed in dancing position. Used by children to re-enact traditional stories. Has real human hair! Call 555-1010.	
realm. Call 555-4444.		HELP WANTED— Research assistant needed for paleoanthropologist studying <i>Homo Floresiensis</i> , a small hominin species whose fossils were found in Indonesia. Call 555-1717.
LOST — My son's favorite toy! Purchased from a 10 year old boy in Cote d'Ivoire in the late 1990s. Made of recycled materials including sandal soles for the wheels. Need returned ASAP! Call 555-5555.	FOR SALE —Wood mask from Democratic Republic of the Congo. Made by Pende people. Face looks like a mouse with white around eyes. Call 555-1212 for information.	
		WAKE FOREST

Page 2A MOA Times Classified Ads

Find the phone number for each ad and give the name of object it is describing and the name of the exhibit where you found it.

Phone Number	Object Name	Exhibit Title
555-1111		
555-2222		
555-3333		
555-4444		
555-5555		
555-6666		
555-7777		
555-8888		
555-9999		
555-1010		
555-1212		
555-1313		
555-1414		
555-1515		
555-1616		
5555-1717		